Eligible List Posting

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

901151 CBT Discrete
2604 Food Service Worker

List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post: 5/27/2016
Inspection Start: 5/31/2016
Rank Score Last Name

1 1000 MARSHALL

1 1000 PEDIGO

2 989 LANSDALE

2 989 LIN

3 978 DOMBRIQUE
3 978 SIU

4 967 BRYANT

4 967 GULICK

4 967 OLSEN

4 967 SAUCO

5 956 HARPER

5 956 SCOTT

6 944 BLANCO PEREZ
6 944  KAY

6 944 ROBERTSON
6 944 SHEN

7 933 BASS

7 933 CHAN

7 933 MAHMOUD

8 922 CHEN

8 922 CORDERO

8 922 HERNANDEZ
8 922 |ACOLINO

8 922 |ACOLINO

8 922 LUU

8 922 WARD

8 922 ZUO

9 911 LAVARIAS

9 911 MOOREHEAD
9 911 PRICE

9 911 SAM

10 900 BUSTAMANTE
10 900 CHARLES

10 900 DENG

10 900 HENDERSON

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

Inspection End:

Eligible List

Rule of Three Scores
6/2/2016

First Name

CORETTA
HILARY
DAVID
RICHARD
QUEENIE
MAY FONG
CHANDREA
ANDRZEJ
RICK

GANI
MARIO
ANDRE
NEFTALI
BRIAUNNA
KEVIN
JIMMY
KEITH
HENRY
MAHMOUD
YUN LI
MARTIN
ANGEL
KRISTOFER
VINCENZO
NGUYEN
OMAR
JIAYI
ISABELO
MICHELLE
KAYLA
YEN
OLYMPIA
DYNITA
YALE
ANTOINETTE
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900
900
900
900
900
900
891
889
889
878
878
878
878
878
878
878
878
878
878
878
878
867
867
867
867
867
867
867
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
844
844
844
844
833
833
822
822
822
822
822
822

LEE

LING

LU
ROSARIO
WEATHERSBY
WILLIAMS
MOORE
HUANG
LITERATO
BELETE
CHILDS
DIEP

LI

LOPEZ
MARQUEZ

PERDOMO CUELLAR

PORCALLA
RANGEL
SYAFAAT
TURNER
XU
BEAUCHAMP
DAI

FANG
GILES
HERRERA
LWIN
STERMER
CHAN
ENGLISH
GAYNOR
GREEN
GYALTSEN
HAMILTON
KY

RUIZ HERNANDEZ
ALLEN
BLUFORD
COCADIZ
LIU

KYI

MOE
BOLDEN
KWAN

LUO
SWEENEY
SWIFT

WAI

PUI SHAN
ROBERT
IVAN

MARIA ELENITA
EDDRIANN
JEANETTE
GREGORY
WU QIN
VENGIE
TERUWORK
AUSHA
KEVIN

WENDY YUN CHAN

PEDRO
RYAN

NELSON
JEFFREY
LAURA
MUHAMMAD
JAVONN
XIAOJUAN
PAMELA
YUNXIA (SHERRY)
LISA

DWAYNE
YOLANDA
KHINE
CANDICE

MAY CHOI WAH
SHANA
PHEIONA
CATRINA
NGAWANG
KEILAN
NEARADEY
CARLO
CHARLES
VALENTINA
MARIA CRISTINA
HUILING

KHIN

MATHIDA
JAMES

GRACE

MINER

JAIME

ISOKEE
DONNA

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

Page 2 of 3

<

S Mo <z Z

5/27/2016



Eligible List Posting
18 822  ZAPANTA
19 811 HUN-NY
19 811  SINGCA
20 800 ANGELO
20 800 CHEN
20 800 DARDEN
20 800 HE
20 800 MAK
20 800 NG
20 800 SANTIANO
20 800 SITU
21 789 COPE
21 789  GIACOMAZZI
21 789 KENDRICK
21 789  LEI
21 789 REESE
21 789 RUTH
22 778 LU
23 767 ESPINOZA
23 767 EUCAPOR
23 767  LEI
23 767 WHITE
23 767 WU
24 756 THOMAS
24 756 XU
24 756 YU
24 756 ZHANG
25 744  CHEN
25 744 DHAMALA
25 744 DUDLEY
25 744 WU
26 733 CORPUZ
26 733 LOPEZ
27 722 WONG
27 722 ZENG
28 711 XU
29 700 TANDEL

5/27/2016 10:11:22 AM

MARIA PRINCESS
SOVANNARA
JAYCEE
WILMA
CAIHUA
MARSHA
JUNHAO
TRACY
KWAI
SAMUEL
CHANG YU
LEONY
VALENTINO
NATASHA
RUZHU
TAMECA
ZUCARU
CO
GLADYS
MICHAEL
CUI FANG
SHARON
LILY
TIFFANY
ALVIN
WEIXIONG
YONG

YAN LI
SURESH
JOSEPH
WAYNE
DINICIO
ROLANDO
MANLEY
HAI

ARIS
HETALKUMAR

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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